
Table 3D Attitudes on Canadian Policy by Language

LANG

English French.

influence of Cda iii
world

some influence 36% 35%
very littie influence 50% 56%
no influence 14% ý8%

Cda seems neutral
between superpovers

strongly disagree 14% 13%
disagree 31% 26%
agree 33% 26%
strongly agree 21% 35%

Increase Cdn defence,
force?

larger 69% 41%

same 27% 53%

sma lier 4% 6%

increase Cdii forces ini
Europe?

increase 24% 18%

stay the same 49% 49%

reduce 9% 11%
withdraw 18% 21%

Cdii should b. nuclear
f ree?

become a nuclear f re.
zone 55% 66%

not become a nuclear
f ree zone 45% 34%

Refuse or allov criiise
testing?

refuse f urther cruise
testing 63% 85%

allow further cruise
testing 37% 15%

Cda should stregthen
MATO

strongly disagree 8% 17%

di sagree 39% 38%

agree 33% 24%
n4+,,'nnlu âcrpp 20% 20%

(continued)

_____ _____ _ Im


